                                                                               LOW VOLTAGE DC CABLE
Specification:
Model DC.EXT.0200.0500
DC Plug 5,5x2,1mm
Max Current 5A
Dielectric Strenght 500 VDC
DC Socket 5,5x2,1mm
Recommended voltage 0 - 48V
Cable Diameter 2x2mm
Wire Diameter 2x0,5mm²
Operating temperature -20°C to +70°C
Cord Lenght 5000mm
ROHS +
Made in Poland
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for DC Power Cords category:
Click to view products by  BQ Cable manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
H-IN-1  H-IN-12  1300000052  H-OU-32  H-OU-34  H-OU-7  H-OU-8  H-OU-9  H-PA-7  H-RC-2  H-SN-16  H-SN-21  172-4000  172-4101
172-7443-E  2J-1865A  H-IN-13  H-IN-14  H-IN-4  H-IN-8  426055400-3  MN47A4BC01M010  H-OU-11  H-OU-12  H-OU-13  H-OU-14  H-
OU-19  H-OU-2  H-OU-23  H-OU-24  H-OU-31  H-PA-5  H-PA-8  H-RC-1  H-SN-14  H-SN-22  32102-021500-200-RS  420680840-3
426451500-3  H-SN-18  H-OU-21  H-OU-10  1-832692-4  FJ-VSP 3M  1300000086  1300140079  96CB-POWER-B-1.8M2  520-092-R
426040200  H-OU-28